
1.7 L Electric 
Kettle
(850028948)

999
each

Get in the mood 
for Beautiful things.

Terms and conditions apply. 
For our full disclaimer, please see the back page of this promotion.   
03/26 STEELHILL_MKNLCA8936

Prices valid from Monday 12 January 2026
to Sunday 18 January 2026

Power Extract 
Blender
(850028948)

1199
each

5.6 L Touchscreen 
Air Fryer
(850028958)

1399
each

5.3 L
Stand Mixer
(850029101)

1999
each

4-Slice Toaster
(850029002)

1299
each
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In the mood for the lowest prices Prices valid from Monday 12 January 2026 to Sunday 18 January 20262

For store details visit makro.co.za

In the mood for the lowest prices1 Prices valid from Monday 28 August 2023 to Sunday 3 September 2023

0/2025 STEELHILL_MKNTGM0000                      

In the mood for the lowest prices00 Prices valid from Monday 00 Month 2025 to Sunday 0 Month 2025

Massmart (trading as Builders, Makro, Game, and Jumbo Cash & Carry) (hereinafter referred to as “Massmart”) reserves 
the right to limit stock to reasonable consumer quantities, as determined at its sole discretion.  All prices displayed 
are inclusive of Value Added Tax (VAT) at the applicable prescribed rate. Prices exclude accessories used for display 
purposes, insurance, and delivery charges (where applicable).  Massmart shall use its reasonable efforts to discontinue 
any offer once stock is no longer available. In the event that stock runs out, Massmart will attempt to obtain reserve 
stock or, where feasible, offer a reasonable and comparable alternative with similar product specifications. However, 
the original promotional discount or offer may not apply to the alternative product.  Some large appliances may not be 
held in stock at store level. In such cases, customers may be required to collect the product from a designated central 
collection point at the store or opt for delivery, which may incur an additional delivery fee. Massmart takes utmost care to 
ensure that all advertising information is accurate at the time of publication. However, should any inadvertent or obvious 

errors or inaccuracies occur, Massmart will issue in-store and online notices reflecting the correct information.  Where a 
price per unit is advertised for a bulk pack, such unit pricing shall only apply when purchasing the entire bulk pack. Should 
the product also be available for individual sale, the individually advertised price shall apply. All credit offerings and 
extended warranties made available by Massmart are subject to their respective terms and conditions, which may vary 
depending on the product or service.  All promotional offers and value-added services are subject to specific terms and 
conditions applicable to each offer or service, as determined by Massmart. Certain products, including but not limited to 
plants, tiles, and wall-to-wall carpets, are available only at selected Massmart stores. Availability may vary by location.  
Photographic images used in advertising may not accurately represent the actual colour of the product due to printing 
limitations. Customers are encouraged to visit a Massmart store to view colour samples or chips in person before making 
a purchase.

Ice Shaver
• Model: EG-FPIC01 
(850024367)

Save 100

599
each

NOW

Water Dispenser 
4-Stage Filtration
• Model: EG-HPWT02
(850025315)

Save 600  

4299
each

NOW

12 kg Ice Maker
• Model: SIM07S
(386075)

Save 500  

1999
each

NOW

40 cm Tripod 
Floor Fan
• Model: EG-SSTF01
(850020244)

Save 400  

1499
each

NOW

29 L Air Cooler
• Model: BR33AC1
(850035029)

Save 200  

1799
each

NOW

45 L Air Cooler
• Model: LK-5800GR
(850034269)

Save 100  

2899
each

NOW

Portable 
Aircon 
14000 BTU
• Model: YPF1-12H 
(850024055)

Save 1200  

6299
each

NOW

Portable 
Air Conditioner
• Model: MAC006
(454893)

Save 1300  

5699
each

NOW

Electric 
Countertop 
Water Dispenser
• Model: EG-HTWT01
(850024196)

Save 500  

999
each

NOW

Top Loading 
Water Dispenser 
with Ice Maker
• Model: EG-HWT001 
(850002572)

Save 1800  

4799
each

NOW

12000 BTU AR3000 Non-Inverter Air Conditioner
• Model: AR12CQHGWKN/AR12CQ • Excludes installation
• Selected stores and online 
(850001190)

Save 2500

7499
each

NOW

9000 BTU 
Portable Aircon
(850030886)

Save 1500  

3999
each

NOW

5 L Air Cooler 
with Heating
• Model: EG-SSSAC02A
(850005487)

Save 500  

1199
each

NOW

40 cm Mist Fan
• Model: EG-SSMF04-BK
(850034791)

Save 400  

1799
each

NOW

40 cm Double 
Headed Stand Fan
• Model: EG-SSDHSF01-BK
(850033862)

Save 500  

1499
each

NOW


